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Formula Klass

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Frank Ervin
Martin Ervin
Renar Roolaht
Kristofer Rajasalu
Alan Mitulis
Elena Lass
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
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R1
1.0
2.0
3.0
(5.0)
6.0
10.0
7.0
4.0
9.0
8.0

R2
(3.0)
1.0
(4.0)
5.0
2.0
(11.0 DNC)
7.0
(11.0 DNC)
6.0
(11.0 DNC)

R3 R4
3.0 1.0
2.0 (3.0)
1.0 2.0
4.0 4.0
(11.0 DNC) | 11.0 DNC
5.0 5.0
(11.0 DNC) | 11.0 DNC
11.0DNC | 11.0 DNC
(11.0 DNC) | 11.0 DNC
11.0DNC | 11.0 DNC

Total
8.0
8.0
10.0
18.0
30.0
31.0
36.0
37.0
37.0
41.0

Nett
5.0

5.0

6.0

13.0
19.0
20.0
25.0
26.0
26.0
30.0
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